LOS ANGELES AREA

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

S

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

VERIFY.FTGS.US

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-52032-66f206c2e03cc

Date: september 24, 2024

Seller (Exporter)

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS, INC
2651 Lavery Court

Thousand Oaks

Transport Type
Air

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Destination Country

Destination Port

CA United Kingdom Heathrow airport
USA
Export Date Exporting Carrier
. 2024-09-19 Toll Global Forwarding C/O St George
Consignee CFS
Weldlogic Europe Limited - ] -
Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB
5 Blackstone Road Fekdddookokokokokokokok STLAX6838712

Huntingdon, CAM PE29 6EF

United Kingdom

Owner or Agent
James Elizarraz

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer) Remarks

Consignor reference: Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

Description Weiaht c ¢ f Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) €lg ountry of Origin
Raw Tungsten Welding Electrodes 1402 Ibs United States

H.S.Code: 85159020 Marks: D9795 (6187)

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Behzad Samya

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Reason: LA-C00-52032-66f206c2e03cc
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 24.09.2024 00:24:38 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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Invoice

Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

2651 Lavery Court
Newbury Park, CA 91320
us

Tel: 8054983837

Bill To:

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.

5 BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Ship To:

Invoice No Page

200063 1
Invoice date
9/20/2024

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
BLACKSTONE ROAD

HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Order number Sales order date Account nhumber Loc Account manager
193972 9/18/2024 DGP-UK 01 5 Diamond Sales

PO number Job No Ship via PPD/COL
D9765 TOLL GLOBAL Collect

Item No. Quantity ordered Qty Shipped/Returned Item price

Description

107020221
WT-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / RED TIP
LOT# WT240791

107020222
WT-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / RED TIP
440 BOXES LOT# WT240791

400 BOXES LOT# WT240491
107020227

240.00

840.00

80.00

WP 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GREEN TIP (PT-1/8)

LOT# WP240796

107020233
WC-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GRAY TIP
LOT# WC240795

107021050
WL-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL240794

110000750
WL-20 2.0mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL240794

107021051
WL-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL240794

107021487
WL-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL240794

107021551
WL-15 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GOLD TIP
LOT# WL240793

X 175mm TUNGSTEN / GOLD TIP

7
b X 175m NGSTEN / GO &IP

(C)2003 Exact Software

40.00

120.00

120.00

360.00

60.00

360.00

20.00

900.00

Quantity on back order

240.00

840.00

80.00

40.00

120.00

120.00

360.00

60.00

360.00

20.00

900.00

Discount %

5.2000

10.8100

18.2400

10.3300

5.2700

7.9100

10.9600

19.3600

5.1300

7.6900

10.6500

UOM Extended Total

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

price

1,248.00

9,080.40

1,459.20

413.20

632.40

949.20

3,945.60

1,161.60

1,846.80

153.80

9,585.00

2024

LA-C00-52032-66f206c2e03cc/September 24,



Invoice

Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

2651 Lavery Court
Newbury Park, CA 91320
us

Tel: 8054983837

Bill To:

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
5 BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF

United Kingdom

Invoice No Page
200063 2
Invoice date

9/20/2024

Ship To:
DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
BLACKSTONE ROAD

HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Order number Sales order date Account nhumber Loc Account manager
193972 9/18/2024 DGP-UK 01 5 Diamond Sales
PO number Job No Ship via PPD/COL
D9765 TOLL GLOBAL Collect
Item No. Quantity ordered Qty Shipped/Returned Item price UOM Extended Total

Description
LOT# WL240793

110009996 720.00
TRI-3/32-C; 2.4mm x 175mm / TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP

LOT# WX240798

110009997 120.00
TRI-1/8-C; 3.2mm x 175mm / TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP

LOT# WX240798

110009994 420.00

TRI-1/16-C; 1.6mm x 175mm / TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP
LOT# WX240798

Comments:

(C)2003 Exact Software

Quantity on back order

Discount % price
720.00 10.6500 BX
7,668.00
120.00 18.8000 BX
2,256.00
420.00 5.1300 BX
2,154.60
Sales amount: 42,553.80
Miscellaneous amount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
Sales tax: 0.00
Subtotal: 42,553.80
Amount Received: 0.00
Total amount due: 42,553.80

2024

LA-C00-52032-66f206c2e03cc/September 24,



DIAMOND GROUND
weins. FIRCNHIC TS

“Frwr Foovsipstons E o tronhs Exgrorie”

2651 Lavery Court, Newbury Park, CA 91320
Phone 805-498-3837
Orders@diamondground.com

Bill To

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
5 BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF

GB

PACKING LIST

Order No

193972

Shipped To

Date
9/18/2024

Customer P/O Number

D9765

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
BLACKSTONE ROAD

HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
GB

Page No

Customer No Ship Date Shipping Instructions

DGP-UK 9/19/2024

COLLECT

Ship via: TOLL GLOBAL

Qty Ordered UoM Item No/Description

Qty to Ship

240.00 BX 107020221
WT-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
RED TIP (TH2-1/16)
LOT# WT240791
107020222
WT-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
RED TIP (TH2-3/32)
440 BOXES LOT# WT240791
400 BOXES LOT# WT240491
107020227
WP 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GREEN TIP (PT-1/8)
LOT# WP240796
107020233
WC-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GRAY TIP (CE2-3/32)
LOT# WC240795
107021050
WL-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LA2-1/16)
LOT# WL240794
110000750
WL-20 2.0mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LA2-2mm)
LOT# wWL240794
107021051
WL-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LA2-3/32)
LOT# WL240794
107021487
WL-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LA2-1/8)
LOT# WL240794
107021551
WL-15 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GOLD TIP (LA1.5-1/16)
LOT# WL240793

240.00

840.00 BX 840.00

80.00 BX 80.00

40.00 BX 40.00

120.00 BX 120.00
120.00 BX 120.00
360.00 BX 360.00
60.00 BX

60.00

360.00

Bd‘ljd Bxsamla

2024
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PACKING LIST

TP

DIAMOND GROUND
FRODACTS
“Fras Feanpetrns Ll fromtes §apuie”

2651 Lavery Court, Newbury Park, CA 91320 Order No Date Page No
Phone 805-498-3837

Orders@diamondground.com 193972 9/18/2024 2

Customer P/0O Number

D9765
Bill To DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K. Shipped To DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
5 BLACKSTONE ROAD BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
GB GB
Customer No Ship Date Shipping Instructions
DGP-UK 9/19/2024
COLLECT
Ship via: TOLL GLOBAL
Qty Ordered uoMm Item No/Description Qty to Ship
20.00 BX 107021562 20.00

WL-15 2.0mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GOLD TIP (LAl.5-2mm)
LOT# WL240793
900.00 BX 107021552 900.00
WL-15 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GOLD TIP (LA1.5-3/32)
LOT# WL240793
720.00 BX 110009996 720.00
TRI-3/32-C; 2.4mm x 175mm
TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP
LOT# WX240798
120.00 BX 110009997 120.00
TRI-1/8-C; 3.2mm x 175mm
TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP
LOT# WX240798
420.00 BX 110009994 420.00
TRI-1/16-C; 1.6mm x 175mm
TUNGSTEN, TEAL TIP
LOT# WX240798

4,400.00 Total Qty Packed 4,400.00

2024
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